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24 September 2023 
Season Points 

 

 
 

  
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 4543 Josh Carran GBC 1 2 1 1  5 5
2 4113 Harvey Greenstreet GBC 2 1 2 2  7 7
3 4641 Alice Simpson GBC 5 4 3 3  15 15
4 4468 Jenson Huynh GBC 3 8 5 5  21 21
5 4221 Charlie Haxton BBYC 7 3 4 8  22 22
6 007 Lauren Pemberton GBC 4 9 8 6  27 27
7 4099 Finley Connor GBC 8 7 6 7  28 28
8 4557 Ashton Lilley BBYC 10 6 9 4  29 29
9 4450 Oisin Boyle GBC 6 5 10 10  31 31

10 4598 Joshua Norrie GBC 9 10 7 9  35 35
11 4453 Petar Lithgow GBC 11 12 11 11  45 45
12 3685 Ved Basu GBC 12 11 12 12  47 47
13 4173 Katie Harrison BBYC DNS 14 DNS 14 DNS 14 DNS 14  56 56

Opti Combined

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 4641 Alice Simpson GBC 2 1 1 1  5 5
2 007 Lauren Pemberton GBC 1 4 4 2  11 11
3 4099 Finley Connor GBC 4 3 2 3  12 12
4 4450 Oisin Boyle GBC 3 2 5 5  15 15
5 4598 Joshua Norrie GBC 5 5 3 4  17 17
6 4453 Petar Lithgow GBC 6 7 6 6  25 25
7 3685 Ved Basu GBC 7 6 7 7  27 27

GBC Season Points Scores - Opti Green

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 4543 Josh Carran GBC 1 2 1 1  5 5
2 4113 Harvey Greenstreet GBC 2 1 2 2  7 7
3 4468 Jenson Huynh GBC 3 3 3 3  12 12

GBC Season Points Scores - Opti Open

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 P0 Isabelle Harrison BBYC/HSC 2 1 1 2  6 6
2 P979 Phillipa Wiltshire GBC 1 2 2 4  9 9
3 P55 Zophia Wells GBC 3 4 3 1  11 11
4 P900 James Davies GBC 4 5 5 3  17 17
5 P13 Doug Sommerville HSC 5 3 4 5  17 17

P Class Combined
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Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 P979 Phillipa Wiltshire GBC 1 1 1 3  6 6
2 P55 Zophia Wells GBC 2 2 2 1  7 7
3 P900 James Davies GBC 3 3 3 2  11 11

GBC Season Points Scores - P Class

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 10337 Jonathan Huang BBYC 1 1 1 1  4 4
2 9411 Ben Berrington BBYC 2 2 2 2  8 8

Open Skiff

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 2116 Jonathan Wang BBYC 2 4 3 1  10 10
2 2124 Blake Cooper GBC 4 3 4 3  14 14
3 2110 Dominic Lilley BBYC 1 1 9 4  15 15
4 2025 Brooke Cooper GBC 3 2 6 5  16 16
5 2198 Amber Hughes GBC 7 7 1 2  17 17
6 1306 James McBride GBC 5 6 2 8  21 21
7 673 Thomas Burrows BBYC 6 5 10 6  27 27
8 1260 Finn Murray PCSC 9 8 5 9  31 31
9 1320 Alex Zhao HSC 8 9 8 7  32 32

10 1281 Caira Boyle GBC 10 10 7 10  37 37
11 2012 Erica Le Pelley GBC DNF 15 11 11 DNS 15  52 52
12 1041 Tome Lithgow GBC 11 DNS 15 DNS 15 DNS 15  56 56
13 2001 Ernie Chee GBC DNF 15 DNS 15 DNS 15 DNS 15  60 60
13 782 Alice George GBC DNF 15 DNF 15 DNS 15 DNS 15  60 60

Starling Combined

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 2025 Brooke Cooper GBC 1 1 1 1  4 4
2 1281 Caira Boyle GBC 2 2 2 2  8 8
3 2012 Erica Le Pelley GBC DNF 7 3 3 DNS 7  20 20
4 1041 Tome Lithgow GBC 3 DNS 7 DNS 7 DNS 7  24 24
5 2001 Ernie Chee GBC DNF 7 DNS 7 DNS 7 DNS 7  28 28
5 782 Alice George GBC DNF 7 DNF 7 DNS 7 DNS 7  28 28

GBC Season Points Scores - Starling Development

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 2198 Amber Hughes GBC 2 2 1 1  6 6
2 1306 James McBride GBC 1 1 2 2  6 6

GBC Season Points Scores - Starling Open


